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TIMBER BERTIIS,

day of Ju

under License to t}

Sale by Auction

Crow~ Lanp OFrIcE, 14th June, 1871.
THE right of License to cut Timber and Lumber until the Ist

ly

on the following days.—Sale

@’clock in the forenoon of each day.

1872, on Crown Lands which were recently| Trout Brook,
ie_ undermentioned persons, will be offered for, /
to commence at 11'S. side Tabucintac,

REsTiGoUuCcHE To M‘KENDRICK BROOK.

Tuesday, 11th July, 1871.

BarNABY's RIVER To BoTSFoRD.

Wednesday, 12th July, 1871.

PeTiTcoDIAC RIVER TO RIVER ST, Crorx.

Not to interfere with Lots of
er reserved under a
veceived at this Office, previous to the

Thursday, 18th July 1871.

NEw Canaax To OroMmocTo.
Friday, 14th July 1871.

Nasawaak 1o CaNapA LINE
Saturday, 15th July 1871.

.

Land improved or partly paid for,
pplications, for which Returns of

Survey were

1st day of Juie, 1871.

Upset price for Mileage—Six Dollars per square mile.

Restigouche River to M‘Kendrick Brook,

Tuespay, 11th July, 1871.

Situation.

Lie. f

} Ee. 3™
|

No.

Name.

S. En. side Rest
N. W. side of
S. of Restigouch

N. of Grog Bk. (Upsalquitch)

Ramsay’s Brook,

Berry’s Brook. (Restigouche,)
Main N. Br. R. Charlo,

Little N. Br. of }

N.W. of 8. Br. Benjamia R.

South Br.
Louison Creek,

Jaoquet River,
do

N. W. of Jacquet R.

Elm Tree River,

Nepisiguit Mill Stream,

Tatagouche R.

Little River, Nepisiguit,

Middle Nepisigu

Little River, Nepisiguit,

Pabineau Brook,

Forty four Mile Brook, (Glo.)

Christal Brook,
Five Mile Brook

Big Nepisiguit R.

do
do
Bass River,

8. of Canobie, (Glo.)

S. Br. Caraquet,

On and E. of Big Tracady R.
Seal Brook, Little Tracadie,
N. of Little Tracadie R.

8. of Lord and Foy’s Brook,

North Brook,
Pisiguit Brook,

N. Br. Tabucintae,
N. side of Tabucintac,

Maliaget R.
Big Eskedelloc,

N. of Tabucintac R.
8. side Tabucintac R.

Tabucintac R.

75
97
963
96(
958
959"
790
789
876
929
659
969
966
928
440

igouche K.
do
e R.

2
2
2

do

Tain N. Br. do
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do

it R.
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James Ritchie

do
Wm Hamilton
Geo Moffat

do

do

do

do
Wm S Smith
A C DesBrisay
W S Smith
A C DesBrisay

do

do
John Ferguson

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
John Ferguson
Alex Morrison
John Ferguson
Wm Ferguson
R Hutchison
J B Snowball

do
Wm Muirhead

do
J B Snowball
Wm Muirhead
J B Snowball

do

do

!

l Restigonche River to N Kendrick Brook.— Continued.

[Tabucintac R.

‘Trout Brook, Tabucintac,
N.of do do

do

do

3. of Tabucintac R.
Tabucintae,
Cowassaget Brook,
{N . E. of do
E. of Bartibog R.
Burnt Church R.

do
N. E. side of do

do

do
River Du Cache,
N. Br. of Bartibog R.

do
N.Br.& Little S.Br.Tomogonops,
Little 8. Br. Tomogonops,
Little 8. & N. Br. Tomogonops,
[N. Br. Tomogonops R.
lTomngonops R.
'N. Br. Tomonogops R.
|Tomogonops R.

Little R., Br. of Main N. W.
d

0
Main N. W. Br. Miramichi,
IE' Br. Portage R.
; d

0

N. of K. Br. Portage R.
\E. Br. of Portage R.

I: do
.‘ do
:' do

\W. of N. Br. Big Sevogle,
IIN' Br. Big Sevogle,
8. Br. Big Sevogle,

! 0
'N. of 8. Br. Big Sevogle,
S.of N Br.  do
\N. of Little S. W. Miramichi,
jMullin Stream,
'N. Br. do
'Mullin Stream,
'N. of Little 8. W. Miramichi,
Little 8. West, (S. W. side,)
Little 8. West Miramichi,
'N. of do do
. side of Little S. W. Mira.
'S. W. Miramichi,
. of Little 8. W. Miramichi,
S. of N. W. Miramichi,
. of Main N. West,
. W. Miramichi,
IN. of Main N. W. Miramichi,
'N. of N. W. Miramichi,
. W. Mill Stream,
. Br. Renous R.
do
do
do
. E of N. Br. Renous R.
. Br. of Renous R.
do
of Renous R.
‘ side of Renous R.
'N. of Renous R.
N. side of Renous R.
S. Br of Renous R.
do
Near S. Br. Renous R.
Renous River,
do
S. side Renous R
S. K. of Renous R.
S. side Renous R.

N.
IN.

4D
46

| 47

48

| 49

50

ol

52
53
54
55
506
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
6+
65
66

o
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421
422
724
101
423
102
704
424
9838
425
771
726
427
893
428
894
426
859
600
596
703
232
635
711
694
74
602
702
879
919
791
01
785
792
835
882
597
822
523
524
743
598
525
526
527
588
709
773
829
769
918
973
987
847
679
542
717
528
H29

591

593
586
839
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J B Snowball
do

R Hutchison
A Morrison

J B “nowball
A Morrison

R Hutchison
J B Snowball
A R Ramsay
J B Snowball
R Hutchison
J BB Snowball

do

A Morrison
do
do
do

R Hutchison
do
do

K W Hobert
do

A Morrison
do

Chas Sargent

Wm Muirhead
do
do
do
do

R Hutchison
do

A Morrison
do

R Hu:chison
do :

}|K W Hobert

\ Morrison
R Hutchison
d>
do
Wm Muirhead
Wm S Brown
K W Hobert
R Hutchison
do
. K. Fraser
K W Hobart
Thos Johnston
W S Brown
R Hutchison
Alex M‘Laggan
K W Hobart
Rich Hutchison
do

3/W Muirhead

Alex Morrison
do

Wm Muirhead
do

Alex Morrison

Peter Mitchell

Alex M:Laggan

Wm Muirhead

Peter Mitchell

Wm Muirhead

B N T Underhill

Wm Muirhead

B N T Underhill

Wm Muirhead

Rich Hutchison

Alex M-Laggun

0
Rich Hutchison




